   Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-LBS/S2
Part number:
STK-400LBS/S2
STK-500LBS/S2
STK-600LBS/S2
STK-800LBS/S2

Clearance distance (pri. -sec) dCI mm 1
Shortest distance
through air
Creepage distance (pri. -sec) dCp mm 1
Shortest path along
device body
2025-06-20
STK-LBS/S2 series current sensor
3/6                               Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd.                   http://www.sinomags.com
2. Electrical data
Condition：T_A = 25℃, Vcc = 5 V (unless specified)
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary current
measuring range
I_pm A
-400  400 STK-400LBS/S2
-500  500 STK-500LBS/S2
-600  600 STK-600LBS/S2
-800  800 STK-800LBS/S2
-1000  1000 STK-1000LBS/S2
-1500  1500 STK-1500LBS/S2
Supply voltage Vcc V  5±5%
Current consumption Icc mA  10
Quiescent voltage Voff V 2.45 2.5 2.55 Vout @ 0 A
Rated output voltage V_FS V  2  (Vout @ ±I_pm) – Voff